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North Carolina Survey Results

Q1 Do you approve or disapprove of President Q4 The Democratic candidates for Senate are Cal
Donald Trump’s job performance? Cunningham, Trevor Fuller, Atul Goel, Erica
A 8% Smith, and Steve Swenson. If the election was
PPIOVE ..ot today, who would you vote for?
i 88%
DiSapProve. ... o Cal CUNNINGNAM ... 45%
3%
NOLSUM w.vvvvvrsrvvo [ e ° Trevor FUller.......oocvoiieieeeee e 4%

Q2 Do you plan to vote in the Democratic or 19
Repub”can primary for President, or do you not ALUL GOCL .. o
plan to vote in the primary election? Erica SMith .......ccccoevveieiicicececeeeeee e 18%

Democratic Primary ..o 100% SLEVE SWENSON.......oveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeieee e 2%
Republican primary............... s e 0% undecided...........ocoevveeeieieiciceceeeeee 30%
NIOt sure / Don't plan to vote in the primary 0% Q5 Do you have afavorable or unfavorable opinion
e eCtIOn ........................................................... Of Joe Biden?

Q3 If the Democratic candidates for President 61%
were Joe Biden, Michael B|00mberg’ Pete Favorable........coooiiee e, o
Buttigieg, Tulsi Gabbard, Amy Klobuchar, UNFAVOTADIE ..ot 22%
Bernie Sanders, Tom Steyer, and Elizabeth o
Warren, who would you vote for? NOE SUIE .. 17%

. 239, Q6 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
Joe Biden.......ooviiiiiii 0 of Michael Bloomberg?
i 17%
MIChael BIOOMDEIG -.vversvves v 90/0 Favorable ... 36%
PEIE BUMIGIEY ..o vvvrss v 10/0 Unfavorable .........ccccoeiiiiiiieeeeeee 43%
TUISTGADDAN oo oo NOE SUFE ..ttt 21%
Amy Klobuchar .........ccccceeeieiiciiiieee e 4% Q7 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
Bernie SANAErS ..........ocoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeereen 20% of Pete Buttigieg?
TOM SEEYET v, 3% Favorable........ccoooiiie e, 55%
Elizabeth Warren ... 1% UNfavorable ..o, 22%
Someone else / Undecided........ovooeor 1% NOE SUIE .. 23%
Q8 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Amy Klobuchar?
Favorable ... 48%
Unfavorable ... 22%
NOE SUIE ... 30%
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Q9 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bernie Sanders?

Favorable.........cooooiveieeieee 51%
Unfavorable ............oeeeeeiiiiiiieeee e 34%
NOE SUME e, 15%

Q10 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Elizabeth Warren?

Favorable......ccooooeeveeieeeeeeee e 56%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiiiceee e 27%
NOE SUIME .., 17%

Q11 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Cal Cunningham?

Favorable.........cooooveeeeeee e 55%
UNnfavorable ............cuveeeiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeee e 10%
NOE SUME e, 36%

Q12 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Erica Smith?

Favorable........cco 36%
Unfavorable ... 13%
NOLSUIE ..o 31%
Q13 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMEIN ..t S57%
MBIN.....cooeeeeeeeeee e 43%
Q14 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If unaffiliated,
press 2.
Democrat ... 73%
UNGFIlILEM ... 27%

February 23-24, 2020

Survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Q15 If you are white, press 1. If African-American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WHILE e 61%
AFICaN-AMEriCAN ......cuveieeieeiieiee e 34%
(O] (1= N 5%

Q16 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

L8H0 A5 35%
BB 0 65 37%
Older than 65........oooveiiiieeiee e 27%

Q17 Have you already voted, do you plan to vote
early between now and Election Day, or do you
plan to vote on Election Day itself?

Already voted..........c.c.eeeieeiiiiiiieee e 14%
Plan to vote early between now and Election
DAY .o 55%
Plan to vote on Election Day itself .................. 31%
Q18 Mode
PhONE ..o 45%
TOXE e 55%
Q19 Media Market
Charlotte .......cooviiiieieec e 25%
GreenSshOr0.......ccuvieiieeee e 16%
Greenville........ooccviiiii 6%
ASNEVIllE ...ooiiiici 8%
Raleigh......cee 37%
WIlMINGLON ....coooiii e 5%
Other ... 3%
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Gender
Bas-

e Wom...| Man

Trump Approval
Approve| 8% 7% 10%

Disapprove| 88% 90% 87%

Not sure| 3% 4% 3%

Gender
Bas-

e Wom...l Man

Presidential Primary
Vote

Joe Biden| 23% 25% 22%

Michael Bloomberg| 17% 19% 15%
Pete Buttigieg| 9% 8% 11%
Tulsi Gabbard| 1% 1% 1%
Amy Klobuchar| 4% 3% 6%
Bernie Sanders| 20% 17% 24%
Tom Steyer| 3% 3% 2%
Elizabeth Warren| 11% 13% 9%

Someone else /| 11% 11% 11%

Undecided
February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Senate Primary Vote
Cal Cunningham| 45% 47% 43%
Trevor Fuller| 4% 4% 4%
Atul Goel| 1% 1% 1%
Erica Smith| 18% 18% 17%
Steve Swenson| 2% 3% 2%
Undecided| 30% 27% 33%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Biden Favorability
Favorable| 61% 68% 53%
Unfavorable| 22% 16% 29%
Not sure| 17% 16% 18%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...l Man
Bloomberg
Favorability
Favorable| 36% 42% 28%
Unfavorable| 43% 36% 51%
Not sure| 21% 21% 20%
February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Buttigieg Favorability
Favorable| 55% 56% 53%
Unfavorable| 22% 19% 26%
Not sure| 23% 25% 21%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...lMan
Klobuchar Favorability
Favorable| 48% 49% 47%
Unfavorable| 22% 21% 23%
Not sure| 30% 30% 30%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Sanders Favorability
Favorable| 51% 51% 50%
Unfavorable| 34% 36% 32%
Not sure| 15% 13% 17%
February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
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Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Warren Favorability
Favorable| 56% 57% 56%
Unfavorable| 27% 25% 30%
Not sure| 17% 18% 14%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...lMan
Cunningham
Favorability
Favorable| 55% 56% 52%
Unfavorable| 10% 9% 11%
Not sure| 36% 34% 37%
Bas- Gender
e Wom...| Man
Smith Favorability
Favorable| 36% 36% 35%
Unfavorable| 13% 13% 14%
Not sure| 51% 51% 51%
February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Bas- Party
e Democr...| Unaffiliat...
Trump Approval
Approve| 8% 7% 12%
Disapprove| 88% 89% 87%
Not sure| 3% 4% 2%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Unaffiliat...
Presidential Primary
Vote
Joe Biden| 23% 28% 1%
Michael Bloomberg| 17% 18% 16%
Pete Buttigieg| 9% 7% 15%
Tulsi Gabbard| 1% 0% 2%
Amy Klobuchar| 4% 4% 5%
Bernie Sanders| 20% 17% 28%
Tom Steyer| 3% 3% 2%
Elizabeth Warren| 11% 13% 7%
Someone else /| 11% 10% 13%
Undecided
February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Bas- Party
e Democr...| Unaffiliat...
Senate Primary Vote
Cal Cunningham| 45% 45% 46%
Trevor Fuller| 4% 5% 3%
Atul Goel| 1% 1% 2%
Erica Smith| 18% 20% 1%
Steve Swenson| 2% 2% 2%
Undecided| 30% 28% 35%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Unaffiliat...
Biden Favorability
Favorable| 61% 67% 47%
Unfavorable| 22% 15% 39%
Not sure| 17% 18% 14%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Unaffiliat...
Bloomberg
Favorability
Favorable| 36% 38% 32%
Unfavorable| 43% 38% 56%
Not sure| 21% 24% 13%
February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Bas- Party
e Democr...| Unaffiliat...
Buttigieg Favorability
Favorable| 55% 53% 60%
Unfavorable| 22% 23% 21%
Not sure| 23% 24% 19%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Unaffiliat...
Klobuchar Favorability
Favorable| 48% 47% 50%
Unfavorable| 22% 22% 20%
Not sure| 30% 30% 30%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Unaffiliat...
Sanders Favorability
Favorable| 51% 52% 48%
Unfavorable| 34% 33% 38%
Not sure| 15% 15% 14%
February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D
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Bas- Party
e Democr...| Unaffiliat...
Warren Favorability
Favorable| 56% 58% 51%
Unfavorable| 27% 24% 37%
Not sure| 17% 18% 12%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Unaffiliat...
Cunningham
Favorability
Favorable| 55% 56% 51%
Unfavorable| 10% 9% 11%
Not sure| 36% 35% 38%
Bas- Party
e Democr...| Unaffiliat...
Smith Favorability
Favorable| 36% 40% 25%
Unfavorable| 13% 1% 19%
Not sure| 51% 49% 56%
February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
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Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Trump Approval
Approve| 8% 9% 7% 5%
Disapprove| 88% 89% 87% 93%
Not sure| 3% 2% 6% 2%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Presidential Primary
Vote
Joe Biden| 23% 18% 36% 8%
Michael Bloomberg| 17% 15% 21% 20%
Pete Buttigieg| 9% 14% 3% 5%
Tulsi Gabbard| 1% 1% 1% -
Amy Klobuchar| 4% 7% - 1%
Bernie Sanders| 20% 22% 16% 26%
Tom Steyer| 3% 2% 4% 6%
Elizabeth Warren| 11% 12% 8% 18%
Someone else /| 11% 10% 12% 15%
Undecided
February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Senate Primary Vote
Cal Cunningham| 45% 58% 27% 17%
Trevor Fuller| 4% 2% % 7%
Atul Goel| 1% 1% 2% -
Erica Smith| 18% 11% 30% 18%
Steve Swenson| 2% 1% 4% 5%
Undecided| 30% 27% 31% 53%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Biden Favorability
Favorable| 61% 60% 67% 42%
Unfavorable| 22% 29% 7% 24%
Not sure| 17% 10% 26% 34%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Bloomberg
Favorability
Favorable| 36% 32% 46% 23%
Unfavorable| 43% 51% 24% 63%
Not sure| 21% 17% 30% 14%
February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Buttigieg Favorability
Favorable| 55% 68% 30% 47%
Unfavorable| 22% 21% 26% 18%
Not sure| 23% 11% 44% 35%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Klobuchar Favorability
Favorable| 48% 59% 29% 39%
Unfavorable| 22% 20% 25% 21%
Not sure| 30% 21% 46% 39%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Sanders Favorability
Favorable| 51% 48% 53% 69%
Unfavorable| 34% 42% 24% 6%
Not sure| 15% 10% 23% 25%
February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Warren Favorability
Favorable| 56% 56% 54% 71%
Unfavorable| 27% 32% 20% 10%
Not sure| 17% 11% 26% 19%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Cunningham
Favorability
Favorable| 55% 62% 44% 34%
Unfavorable| 10% 9% 13% 5%
Not sure| 36% 30% 43% 61%
Race
Bas- | Whit-| African-|Othe-
e e | Americ... r
Smith Favorability
Favorable| 36% 29% 51% 25%
Unfavorable| 13% 16% 10% 1%
Not sure| 51% 55% 39% 74%
February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



JF Public Policy
Polling

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Trump Approval
Approve| 8% 10% 6% 10%

Disapprove| 88% 85% 93% 87%

Notsure| 3% 5% 1% 3%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Presidential Primary
Vote

Joe Biden| 23% 13% 26% 32%

Michael Bloomberg| 17% 11% 18% 25%
Pete Buttigieg| 9% 12% 10% 4%
Tulsi Gabbard| 1% 1% 0% 1%
Amy Klobuchar| 4% 2% 4% 7%
Bernie Sanders| 20% 33% 17% 8%
Tom Steyer| 3% 1% 4% 4%
Elizabeth Warren| 11% 14% 11% 7%
Someone else /| 11% 11% 10% 12%

Undecided
February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Senate Primary Vote
Cal Cunningham| 45% 28% 48% 63%
Trevor Fuller| 4% 7% 3% 2%

Atul Goel| 1% 1% 1% 1%

Erica Smith| 18% 16% 22% 14%

Steve Swenson| 2% 4% 2% 1%
Undecided| 30% 44% 24% 19%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Biden Favorability
Favorable| 61% 48% 68% 71%
Unfavorable| 22% 31% 19% 13%

Not sure| 17% 21% 14% 16%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Bloomberg
Favorability

Favorable| 36% 18% 41% 54%
Unfavorable| 43% 63% 36% 26%
Not sure| 21% 19% 23% 20%

February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Buttigieg Favorability
Favorable| 55% 54% 59% 48%
Unfavorable| 22% 20% 21% 28%

Not sure| 23% 25% 20% 24%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Klobuchar Favorability
Favorable| 48% 36% 56% 54%
Unfavorable| 22% 24% 21% 19%

Not sure| 30% 40% 23% 26%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Sanders Favorability
Favorable| 51% 55% 55% 39%
Unfavorable| 34% 32% 28% 47%

Not sure| 15% 13% 17% 14%

February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Warren Favorability
Favorable| 56% 61% 59% 46%
Unfavorable| 27% 28% 20% 36%

Not sure| 17% 11% 21% 18%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Cunningham
Favorability

Favorable| 55% 43% 59% 63%
Unfavorable| 10% 11% 9% 10%
Not sure| 36% 46% 32% 27%

Age

Bas- | 18 t-| 46 t-| Older
e 045|065 | than ...

Smith Favorability
Favorable| 36% 33% 41% 32%
Unfavorable| 13% 10% 11% 20%

Not sure| 51% 57% 47% 48%

February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Bivd.
survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Voted Early / Plan to Vote Early / Vote on Election Day
Bas- | Alread-| Plan to vote early betwee-| Plan to vote on E-
e y voted| n now and Election Day | lection Day itself
Trump Approval
Approve| 8% 9% 7% 11%
Disapprove| 88% 86% 90% 86%
Not sure| 3% 5% 3% 3%

Voted Early / Plan to Vote Early / Vote on Election Day
Bas- | Alread-| Plan to vote early betwee-| Plan to vote on E-
e y voted| n now and Election Day | lection Day itself
Presidential Primary
Vote
Joe Biden| 23% 24% 23% 23%
Michael Bloomberg| 17% 23% 18% 13%
Pete Buttigieg| 9% 4% 10% 1%
Tulsi Gabbard| 1% 0% - 2%
Amy Klobuchar| 4% 6% 3% 6%
Bernie Sanders| 20% 25% 20% 19%
Tom Steyer| 3% 2% 3% 2%
Elizabeth Warren| 11% 11% 12% 10%
Someone else /| 11% 4% 11% 14%
Undecided
February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Voted Early / Plan to Vote Early / Vote on Election Day
Bas- | Alread-| Plan to vote early betwee-| Plan to vote on E-
e y voted| n now and Election Day | lection Day itself

Senate Primary Vote
Cal Cunningham| 45% 57% 41% 46%
Trevor Fuller| 4% 10% 3% 3%
Atul Goel| 1% 2% 0% 3%
Erica Smith| 18% 17% 21% 13%
Steve Swenson| 2% 5% 2% 2%
Undecided| 30% 9% 33% 33%

Voted Early / Plan to Vote Early / Vote on Election Day
Bas- | Alread-| Plan to vote early betwee-| Plan to vote on E-
e y voted| n now and Election Day | lection Day itself
Biden Favorability
Favorable| 61% 72% 60% 60%
Unfavorable| 22% 18% 20% 26%
Not sure| 17% 10% 20% 15%

Voted Early / Plan to Vote Early / Vote on Election Day
Bas- | Alread-| Plan to vote early betwee-| Plan to vote on E-
e y voted| n now and Election Day | lection Day itself
Bloomberg
Favorability
Favorable| 36% 38% 38% 32%
Unfavorable| 43% 46% 41% 46%
Not sure| 21% 16% 21% 22%
February 23-24, 2020 3020 I'_lighwoods Blvd.
survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Voted Early / Plan to Vote Early / Vote on Election Day
Bas- | Alread-| Plan to vote early betwee-| Plan to vote on E-
e y voted| n now and Election Day | lection Day itself
Buttigieg Favorability
Favorable| 55% 56% 53% 57%
Unfavorable| 22% 27% 21% 23%
Not sure| 23% 17% 26% 19%

Voted Early / Plan to Vote Early / Vote on Election Day

Bas- | Alread-| Plan to vote early betwee-| Plan to vote on E-
e y voted| n now and Election Day | lection Day itself

Klobuchar Favorability

Favorable| 48% 54% 44% 53%
Unfavorable| 22% 23% 23% 18%
Not sure| 30% 22% 32% 29%

Voted Early / Plan to Vote Early / Vote on Election Day
Bas- | Alread-| Plan to vote early betwee-| Plan to vote on E-
e y voted| n now and Election Day | lection Day itself
Sanders Favorability

Favorable| 51% 52% 51% 50%
Unfavorable| 34% 39% 32% 37%
Not sure| 15% 9% 17% 13%

February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Voted Early / Plan to Vote Early / Vote on Election Day
Bas- | Alread-| Plan to vote early betwee-| Plan to vote on E-
e y voted| n now and Election Day | lection Day itself
Warren Favorability
Favorable| 56% 64% 56% 53%
Unfavorable| 27% 28% 25% 31%
Not sure| 17% 8% 19% 16%

Voted Early / Plan to Vote Early / Vote on Election Day
Bas- | Alread-| Plan to vote early betwee-| Plan to vote on E-
e y voted| n now and Election Day | lection Day itself
Cunningham
Favorability
Favorable| 55% 70% 52% 53%
Unfavorable| 10% 8% 9% 12%
Not sure| 36% 22% 39% 35%

Voted Early / Plan to Vote Early / Vote on Election Day
Bas- | Alread-| Plan to vote early betwee-| Plan to vote on E-
e y voted| n now and Election Day | lection Day itself
Smith Favorability

Favorable| 36% 43% 38% 29%
Unfavorable| 13% 20% 1% 16%
Not sure| 51% 38% 52% 55%

February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Trump Approval
Approve| 8% 13% 4%

Disapprove| 88% 84% 92%

Not sure| 3% 3% 3%

Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Presidential Primary
Vote

Joe Biden| 23% 32% 16%

Michael Bloomberg| 17% 23% 13%
Pete Buttigieg| 9% 6% 12%
Tulsi Gabbard| 1% 1% 1%
Amy Klobuchar| 4% 5% 4%
Bernie Sanders| 20% 11% 28%
Tom Steyer| 3% 4% 2%
Elizabeth Warren| 11% 7% 14%

Someoneelse /| 1% 11% 11%

Undecided
February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Senate Primary Vote
Cal Cunningham| 45% 55% 37%
Trevor Fuller| 4% 3% 5%

Atul Goel| 1% 2% 1%

Erica Smith| 18% 16% 19%

Steve Swenson| 2% 3% 2%

Undecided| 30% 21% 37%

Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Biden Favorability
Favorable| 61% 69% 56%
Unfavorable| 22% 15% 26%

Not sure| 17% 15% 18%

Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Bloomberg
Favorability

Favorable| 36% 49% 28%
Unfavorable| 43% 33% 50%
Not sure| 21% 19% 22%

February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Buttigieg Favorability
Favorable| 55% 47% 59%
Unfavorable| 22% 30% 17%

Not sure| 23% 22% 23%

Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Klobuchar Favorability
Favorable| 48% 53% 45%
Unfavorable| 22% 22% 21%

Not sure| 30% 25% 33%

Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Sanders Favorability
Favorable| 51% 42% 56%

Unfavorable| 34% 44% 28%

Not sure| 15% 14% 16%

February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Warren Favorability
Favorable| 56% 47% 62%
Unfavorable| 27% 35% 22%

Not sure| 17% 18% 15%

Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Cunningham
Favorability

Favorable| 55% 61% 50%
Unfavorable| 10% 13% 8%
Not sure| 36% 26% 42%

Mode
Bas-
e Pho...| Text

Smith Favorability
Favorable| 36% 32% 38%

Unfavorable| 13% 22% 8%

Not sure| 51% 46% 54%

February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Media Market

Eas- Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...
Trump Approval
Approve| 8% 7% 8% 8% 6% 9% 18% 10%
Disapprove| 88% 92% 88% 82% 93% 87% 82% 83%
Not sure| 3% 1% 4% 10% 1% 4% - 8%

Bas- Media Market
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...| Ashevi...| Ralei...l Wilmingt...| Oth...
Presidential Primary
Vote
Joe Biden| 23% 11% 27% 27% 16% 26% 34% 60%
Michael Bloomberg| 17% 20% 16% 22% 4% 19% 19% 8%
Pete Buttigieg| 9% 8% 15% 14% 17% 7% 3% -
Tulsi Gabbard| 1% 1% 1% - 1% 1% - -
Amy Klobuchar| 4% 3% 5% 5% 8% 3% 14% 2%
Bernie Sanders| 20% 24% 19% 4% 22% 21% 13% 16%
Tom Steyer| 3% 5% 1% 4% 6% 1% - 6%
Elizabeth Warren| 11% 10% 4% 14% 20% 13% 13% -
Someone else /| 11% 18% 1% 10% 5% 9% 4% 9%
Undecided
February 23-24, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Bas- Media Market
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...
Senate Primary Vote
Cal Cunningham| 45% 43% 50% 40% 49% 47% 40% 18%
Trevor Fuller| 4% 9% 2% 1% 5% 3% - -
Atul Goel| 1% 0% 1% 1% 1% 2% - -
Erica Smith| 18% 12% 19% 27% 15% 20% 10% 39%
Steve Swenson| 2% 3% 0% - 3% 2% 1% 8%
Undecided| 30% 32% 28% 31% 28% 25% 49% 36%
Bas- Media Market

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...

Biden Favorability

Favorable| 61% 60% 59% 73% 51% 62% 73% 65%
Unfavorable| 22% 21% 29% 4% 37% 20% 18% 15%
Not sure| 17% 19% 12% 23% 12% 18% 10% 20%

Bas- Media Market
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...| Ashevi...| Ralei...l Wilmingt...| Oth...
Bloomberg
Favorability
Favorable| 36% 35% 43% 28% 25% 40% 28% 19%
Unfavorable| 43% 44% 43% 31% 61% 39% 50% 47%
Not sure| 21% 20% 14% 42% 13% 21% 23% 33%
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Buttigieg Favorability

Favorable| 55% 59% 53% 44% 68% 52% 57% 41%
Unfavorable| 22% 20% 29% 22% 23% 20% 35% 24%
Not sure| 23% 21% 18% 33% 9% 28% 8% 35%
Media Market
Bas-

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...| Ashevi...| Ralei...l Wilmingt...| Oth...

Klobuchar Favorability

Favorable| 48% 45% 46% 27% 56% 52% 48% 52%
Unfavorable| 22% 24% 28% 18% 21% 17% 43% 11%
Not sure| 30% 31% 26% 56% 22% 31% 9% 36%

Bas- Media Market
e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...

Sanders Favorability

Favorable| 51% 45% 52% 35% 61% 54% 68% 31%
Unfavorable| 34% 37% 37% 35% 29% 32% 29% 53%
Not sure| 15% 18% 11% 30% 10% 14% 3% 16%
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e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...

Warren Favorability

Favorable| 56% 52% 48% 56% 76% 59% 62% 35%
Unfavorable| 27% 29% 40% 18% 18% 23% 29% 34%
Not sure| 17% 19% 13% 26% 6% 17% 8% 31%
Media Market
Bas-

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...| Ashevi...| Ralei...l Wilmingt...| Oth...

Cunningham

Favorability
Favorable| 55% 56% 57% 55% 52% 54% 53% 44%
Unfavorable| 10% 7% 15% 5% 8% 10% 21% 4%
Not sure| 36% 37% 28% 40% 40% 36% 25% 52%

Media Market
Bas-

e Charlot...| Greensbo... Greenvi...l Ashevi...l Ralei...l Wilmingt... | Oth...

Smith Favorability

Favorable| 36% 27% 36% 35% 30% 43% 23% 35%
Unfavorable| 13% 16% 19% 8% 11% 11% 15% 8%
Not sure| 51% 56% 45% 57% 60% 45% 62% 58%
February 23-24, 2020 3020 I'_lighwoods Blvd.
survey of 852 likely Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



	NCToplines
	NCTabs

